
Management Directory  SBPBSC

Telephone Number E-Mail Address

021-99212349

021-32453170

Department Name of Director Telephone No. E-Mail Address

021-99218122

021-32455471

021-99212491

021-32455459

021-99213986

021-32455155

021-99212418

021-32454120

SBP Banking Services Corporation

Managing Director  Muhammad Haroon Rasheed* haroon.rasheed@sbp.org.pk

Departments at Head Office,Karachi

Director, Accounts Muhammad Habib Khan Habib.Khan@sbp.org.pk

Director, Currency Management Muhammad Mazharul Haq mazharul.haq@sbp.org.pk

Director, Development Finance Support Feroza Nabeel Qureshi feroza.nabeel@sbp.org.pk

Head, Engineering Department Fazli Hameed fazli.hameed@sbp.org.pk

021-99221014

021-32455350

021-99217212

021-32454219

021-99221607

021-32455370

021-99221889

021-32455480

Director, Foreign Exchange Operations Amjad Manzoor amjad.manzoor@sbp.org.pk

Director, Foreign Exchange Adjudication Muhammad Saleem Rehmani muhammed.rehmani@sbp.org.pk

Director, General Services 

Zafar Iqbal zafar.iq@sbp.org.pk

Taslim Kazi Taslim.Kazi@sbp.org.pk

Head  - Internal Audit Maraj Mahmood

ahsan.kamal@sbp.org.pk

021-99212492 
021-32454225

maraj.mahmood@sbp.org.pk

Director, Internal Bank Security Commodore (R) Kamran Khan
021-99212449 
021-32455203

kamrankhan@sbp.org.pk

* on acting basis

Director, Personnel Management Syed Shahzad Safdar Zaidi
021-99212875 
021-32455362

syed.shahzad@sbp.org.pk

Director, Quality Assurance 

Director, Training & Development Ashan Kamal
021-99212875
 021-32455151



Management Directory  SBPBSC

Field Office Name of Chief Manager Telephone No. E-Mail Address

Bahawalpur Khadim Hussain * 062-9255035 khadim.hussain12@sbp.org.pk

D. I. Khan Muhammad Maqbool Khan* 0966-99280043 maqbool.khan@sbp.org.pk

Faisalabad Sajjad Ali Shah 041-99200444 sajjad.shah@sbp.org.pk

Gujranwala Aamir Nazir Bhatti* 055-99200310 aamir.nazir@sbp.org.pk

Hyderabad Muhammad Humyun Khan 022-99200605 muhammad.humayun@sbp.org.pk

Islamabad  Tariq Riaz 051-99201715 Tariq.Riaz@sbp.org.pk

Karachi Dr. Muhammad Saleem* 021-99212435 saleem.zia@sbp.org.pk

Lahore Javaid Iqbal 042-99210452 j.iqbal@sbp.org.pk

Multan Javaid Iqbal Marath 061-99200592 javaid.marath@sbp.org.pk

Muzaffarabad Muhammad Tahir* 05822-9921672 mtahir@sbp.org.pk

 Field Office Network

N. N. Karachi Ansar Iftikhar Butt 021-99260702 Ansar.Iftikhar@sbp.org.pk

Peshawar Muhammad Tanvir-ul-Islam 091-99211975 TanwiruI.Islam@sbp.org.pk

Quetta Ali Hussain* 081-99202786 ali.hussain@sbp.org.pk

Rawalpindi Asad Shah 051-99270751 asad.shah@sbp.org.pk

Sialkot Azhar Iqbal 052-99250362 azhariqbal@sbp.org.pk

Sukkur Malik Muhammad Ashraf Khokhar 071-99310261 malik.ashraf@sbp.org.pk 

*On acting basis


